South Carolina Escrap
Recovery Pounds
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B Manufacturer Obligations

M Escrap collections from SW Annual Report

M Residential escrap collections from SW Annual Report

Total CEDS from Recycler reports

TVS and Monitors from Recycler reports

Pounds Year 2016
Manufacturer Obligations 16,242,594

Escrap collections from 27,418,140
SW Annual Report
Residential escrap 19,184,600

collections from SW
Annual Report

Total CEDS from Recycler 18,028,737
reports

TVS and Monitors from
Recycler reports

16,387,600

Year 2017
12,894,949

24,412,880

19,413,420

21,948,466

19,988,726

Year 2018
13,264,535

27,139,800

20,041,340

20,044,924

19,392,279

Year 2019
14,863,964

22,872,080

17,407,940

20,948,364

20,245,398

Year 2020
16,215,644

20,575,580

17,048,560

21,446,621

17,439,534

Year 2021
20,150,946
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