

Pounds Manufacturer Obligations	Year 2016 16,242,594	Year 2017 12,894,949	Year 2018 13,264,535	Year 2019 14,863,964	Year 2020 16,215,644	Year 2021 20,150,946
Escrap collections from SW Annual Report	27,418,140	24,412,880	27,139,800	22,872,080	20,575,580	
Residential escrap collections from SW Annual Report	19,184,600	19,413,420	20,041,340	17,407,940	17,048,560	
Total CEDS from Recycler reports	18,028,737	21,948,466	20,044,924	20,948,364	21,446,621	
TVS and Monitors from Recycler reports	16,387,600	19,988,726	19,392,279	20,245,398	17,439,534	

